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DAY 1

08:30-09:00 Registrations

09:00-09:30
09:00-09:30
09:50-11:50

Meeting Hall 01

09:00-09:30
09:00-09:30
11:50-13:10

03:10-13:15
13:15-14:00
11:50-13:10

16:00-16:20
‘

THURSDAY ,2 8 th  NOVEMBER

Introduction
COFFEE BREAK
KEYNOTE LECTURES

Introduction
MEETING Hall 02
MEETING Hall 01

Drug Discovery & Screening
Pharmacogenomics
Pharmacokinetics and Pharmacodynamics

GROUP PHOTO
LUNCH BREAK
MEETING Hall 01

Pharmaceutical and Medicinal Chemistry
Pharmaceutical Technology

Pharmaceutical Microbiology and Biotechnology

COFFEE BREAK

MEETING Hall 02

Pharmacology & Toxicology
Clinical Trails and Clinical Research
Pre-formulation and Formulation Aspects

MEETING Hall 02

Biologic and Biosimuilars
Phototherapy and Drug delivery
Advances in Drug Delivery research
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DAY 2

FRIDAY, 29th NOVEMBER

09:00-09:30
09:00-09:30
09:50-11:50

Meeting Hall 01

09:00-09:30
09:00-09:30
11:50-13:10

13:10-13:15
13:15-14:00
11:50-13:10

16:00-16:20
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Introduction
COFFEE BREAK
KEYNOTE LECTURES

Introduction
MEETING Hall 02
MEETING Hall 01

Advances in Drug Delivery research
Challenges in Drug delivery

GROUP PHOTO
LUNCH BREAK
MEETING Hall 01

Alternative Drug Delivery Systems
Peptides and Protein Drug Delivery

COFFEE BREAK

MEETING Hall 02

Novel Drug Delivery System
Targeted Drug Delivery System

MEETING Hall 02

Pharmaceutical Nanotechnology
Regulator affairs and Requirements
Drug Safety and Pharmacovigilance
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Asif Mahmood George Perry Alexander O. Terent’ev

Associate Vice President Dean and Professor Professor,
ngir The University of Texas at San Antonio N.D. Zelinsky Institute of
USA Organic Chemistry

Russia
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PAST AFFILIATIONS

Ron Neumann Katarzyna (Kate)
Co-Chairperson ISOPT Smietana
Clinical Ocular Drug McKinsey & Company
Development Expert Poland

Specializing in
Inflammatory Eye
Diseases
Israel

Damon Smith Volkmar Weissig
Altus Formulation World Mitochondria
Canada Society

USA
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ATTRACTION S

Champs-Elysées and Arc
de Triomphe
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Notre-Dame Cathedral Distillery District




