# **TENTATIVE PROGRAM**

41 st International conference on

Drug Discovery and Drug Delivery System

November 28-29, 2024 Paris, France

#### Theme:

Innovations in Drug Discovery and Delivery Systems

MAIL: <u>drugdelivery@meetingsnexpo.com</u>

https://drugdeliverysummit.pharmaceuticalconferences.com/



# D A Y 1

# THURSDAY, 2 8 th NOVEMBER

08:30-09:00	Registrations	
09:00-09:30	Introduction	
09:00-09:30	COFFEE BREAK	
09:50-11:50 <b>Meeting Hall 01</b>	KEYNOTE LECTURES	
09:00-09:30	Introduction	
09:00-09:30	MEETING Hall 02	
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02
	Drug Discovery & Screening Pharmacogenomics Pharmacokinetics and Pharmacodynamics	Pharmacology & Toxicology Clinical Trails and Clinical Research Pre-formulation and Formulation Aspects
03:10-13:15	GROUP PHOTO	
13:15-14:00	LUNCH BREAK	
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02
	Pharmaceutical and Medicinal Chemistry Pharmaceutical Technology Pharmaceutical Microbiology and Biotechnology	Biologic and Biosimuilars Phototherapy and Drug delivery Advances in Drug Delivery research
16:00-16:20	COFFEE BREAK	

DAY 2

# FRIDAY, 29<sup>th</sup> NOVEMBER

08:30-09:00	Registrations	
09:00-09:30	Introduction	
09:00-09:30	COFFEE BREAK	
09:50-11:50 <b>Meeting Hall 01</b>	KEYNOTE LECTURES	
09:00-09:30	Introduction	
09:00-09:30	MEETING Hall 02	
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02
	Advances in Drug Delivery research Challenges in Drug delivery	Novel Drug Delivery System  Targeted Drug Delivery System
13:10-13:15	GROUP PHOTO	
13:15-14:00	LUNCH BREAK	
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02
	Alternative Drug Delivery Systems Peptides and Protein Drug Delivery	Pharmaceutical Nanotechnology Regulator affairs and Requirements Drug Safety and Pharmacovigilance
16:00-16:20	COFFEE BREAK	

#### E DITORIAL BOARD MEMBERS



Ibrahim Nassar
Professor of Organic
Chemistry
Ain Shams University
Egypt



Divya Chadha Manek
Head of Business Development NIHR
Clinical Research Network
United Kingdom



Tucker Herbert

Manager ZS Associates
USA



Asif Mahmood
Associate Vice President
Pfizer
USA



George Perry
Dean and Professor
The University of Texas at San Antonio
USA



Alexander O. Terent'ev
Professor,
N.D. Zelinsky Institute of
Organic Chemistry
Russia

#### PAST AFFILIATIONS

#### **Ron Neumann**

Co-Chairperson ISOPT
Clinical Ocular Drug
Development Expert
Specializing in
Inflammatory Eye
Diseases
Israel

# Katarzyna (Kate) Smietana

McKinsey & Company Poland

#### **Damon Smith**

Altus Formulation Canada

# Volkmar Weissig

World Mitochondria Society USA

# CITY ATTRACTIONS



**Eiffel Tower** 



**Notre-Dame Cathedral** 



**Louvre Museum** 



**Distillery District** 



Champs-Élysées and Arc de Triomphe



Sacré-Cœur Basilica